Fleets 1 & 2 Course: 4-6-8-4-8-4

Wind:

2022 Louis Mies Series - Race #4 Tuesday June 21, 2022

14 knots @ 220deg

PHRF 150 and above - Fleet 1

Division

Fleet 1
Fleet 1
Fleet 1
Fleet 1
Fleet 1
Fleet 1
Fleet 1

Sail #
17

201
1252
3855
1767

31
1758

Boat Name

Bangalore
Harpoon

The Bad Habit

Battlestar Pegasus

Kokomis
Dr Fun

Trivial Pursuit

PHRF 149 and under - Fleet 2

Division

Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2

J/70 Class

Sail #

USA 456
USA 15
CAN 235

Sail #
59
89

54260

60635
2
104
138
11
62
110

Boat Name

Junior
Jobin
Liberti

USA 303 Margaritaville

USA 302

Maximon

Boat Name
Moneypenny
ForeignXChange

Perbacco!!
Night Owl

George Casey

Boom
Sky Fall
Ali Kat
Sorpresa
Seaweed

Skipper
T. Finkle
M. Dedario
G. Berti
S. Dinse
P. Cannon

Skipper
Doyle K

Reynolds

Sherk

Hooker

Mess

Skipper

Clarke
Poulet

Vanstrom

Lohr
Quinn

Huibers
Berridge
Berkhout

Design
Nonsuch 26
C&C 35-3
/24
C&C Redwing
Shark 24
Niagara 26
Shark 24

Design
J/111
J/111

Schock 35
J/111
J/111

Laser 28

Esse 850

1/88

Tramposch Ben First 30

Finkle

J/9

Finish Positions

Race 1

Race 2
1
2
3
4
DNS

ASP
228

145
177
199
223
195
223

ASP
74
74
87
74
74

153

117

117

133

Points
2
4
7
7
10

Fleet 1

Fleet 2
PRO:

Finish Time
19:58:15
19:52:28
19:56:17
19:59:04
20:01:20
20:01:05
20:04:41

Total Boats Raced =

Finish Time
19:46:34
19:47:46
19:51:00
19:50:39
19:51:04
19:58:51
19:55:45
19:57:00
20:00:54
19:55:14

Total Boats Raced =

Overall
1

v b WN

Start Time:
Start Time:

Tom Murphy

Elapsed Time
1:08:15
1:02:28
1:06:17
1:09:04
1:11:20
1:11:05
1:14:41

Elapsed Time
0:50:34
0:51:46
0:55:00
0:54:39
0:55:04
1:02:51
0:59:45
1:01:00
1:04:54

18:50
18:56

Corrected Time
0:57:01
0:58:25
0:59:16
0:59:56
0:59:59
1:02:01
1:02:48

Corrected Time
0:52:40
0:53:55
0:56:07
0:56:56
0:57:22
0:58:07
0:58:14
0:59:27
1:01:46

Posn
1
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	Current Race

